
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 6 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'02.18
2 5 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'03.62
3 3 PUPPO Piero 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'04.32
4 4 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'05.10
5 1 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'05.45
6 2 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.69
7 8 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'07.69
8 7 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.17
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Serie 2
1 5 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'04.87
2 3 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'06.63
3 4 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'06.90
4 6 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.44
5 8 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'07.54
6 2 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.23
7 1 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'08.92
8 7 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.97
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Serie 3
1 3 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.88
2 4 COLAO Mattia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'11.97
3 1 PEANO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'12.01
4 5 LANDI Stefano 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'12.74
5 6 MONETTI Tommaso 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'17.81
6 2 BASSO Mirco 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'22.61
7 7 RAINERI Federico 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'26.09

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 10:16

 Genova, 02/06/13 RE0-RAM.27.5.0 / 1

(Stampata il 02/06/2013 alle 10:57)



16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'02.18
2 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'03.62
3 PUPPO Piero 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'04.32
4 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'04.87
5 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'05.10
6 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'05.45
7 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.69
8 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'06.63
9 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'06.90

10 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.44
11 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'07.54
12 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'07.69
13 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.17
14 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.23
15 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'08.92
16 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.97
17 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.88
18 COLAO Mattia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'11.97
19 PEANO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'12.01
20 LANDI Stefano 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'12.74
21 MONETTI Tommaso 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'17.81
22 BASSO Mirco 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'22.61
23 RAINERI Federico 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'26.09
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